©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
October, 2015 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS210/D
NCS210, NCS211, NCS212,
NCS213, NCS214, NCS215
Current-Shunt Monitor,
Voltage Output,

PSRR ±0.1 ±10 �V/V
6. RTI = referenced−to−input.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Gain Marking Package Shipping †
NCS210SQT2G 200 AAP SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS211SQT2G (In Development)** 500 AAM SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS212SQT2G (In Development)** 1000 AAN SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS213SQT2G (In Development)** 50 AAQ SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS214SQT2G (In Development)** 100 AAR SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS215SQT2G (In Development)** 75 AAS SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCV210SQT2G * (In Development)** 200 AAP SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCV211SQT2G * (In Development)** 500 AAM SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCV212SQT2G * (In Development)** 1000 AAN SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel
NCV213SQT2G * (In Development)** 50 AAQ SC70−6 3000 / Tape and Reel